
Drama Club Schedule 

MONTH TOPIC OF THE MONTH MEETINGS 

 

AUGUST 

 

 

Info + Icebreakers 

-Wednesday Aug. 22 

-Monday Aug. 27 (permission slips + 

$$ due!) 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

 

 

Improv 

-Tuesday Sept. 11 

-Tuesday Sept 25 

 

OCTOBER 

 

 

Public Speaking + Performing 

 

-Wednesday Oct. 17 

-Tuesday Oct. 30 

 

NOVEMBER 

 

 

Slam Poetry + Skits 

-Tuesday Nov. 13 

-Tuesday Nov. 27 

 

DECEMBER 

 

 

AUDITIONS FOR MUSICAL 

 

-Tuesday Dec. 4  

-Dec. 10/11 (AUDITIONS) 

-Dec 18 (announce roles) 

 

 

JANUARY 

 

 

 

REHEARSAL 

-Tuesday Jan. 15 

-Tuesday Jan 22 

-Tues Jan 29 

(dates subject to be added to if more 

rehearsal time is needed) 

 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

 

REHEARSAL  

-Monday Feb. 4 

-Monday Feb. 11 

-Tuesday Feb. 19 

-Friday Feb. 22 

-Monday Feb. 25 

-Wednesday Feb. 27 

 

 

MARCH 

 

REHEARSAL + PERFORMANCE 

- Friday Mar. 1 

- Monday Mar. 4 

-Tuesday Mar. 5 (DRESS REHEARSAL 

– Full Run Through) 

-Wednesday Mar. 6 – PERFORMANCE 

NIGHT  

-Thursday Mar. 7 – Cast Party 

 

 

REMINDERS: To join Drama Club and/or to participate in the musical, all members 

must return a signed permission slip and pay the ECA fee of $20.  

NOTE: ANYONE can audition for the musical, even if they weren’t a previous member of 

the club, BUT they must still pay the $20 ECA fee.  

*Please be sure that you can attend all/most of the REHEARSAL dates above before 

auditioning for a lead role in the musical. * 


